
Air Light Varmint  -  FINAL RESULTS

2019 National Championships
BISC - Jim Smith Range 14/11/2019 17/11/2019---

Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

728.16Richards Rebecca27737 248.08 243.04 237.04A1 0

725.17Cole Murray43389 243.03 241.06 241.08A2 0

725.14Schultz Simon44617 245.03 236.04 244.07A3 0

716.20Maccora Leo34097 239.07 239.05 238.08A4 0

715.17Elliott Annie43542 240.06 235.05 240.06A5 0

713.13Fuller Harry27530 242.07 237.05 234.01A6 0

711.13West Ben43858 238.07 236.04 237.02A7 0

710.20Blacklock Marley44414 238.08 234.04 238.08J8 0

708.19Maccora Marise34098 243.09 242.05 223.05A9 0

708.18Simmons Bill43693 246.12 238.04 224.02A10 0

708.12Seaman Glenn26441 242.08 234.03 232.01A11 0

707.17Morgan Darren34037 238.10 232.04 237.03A12 0

707.13Patzwald John42248 243.05 234.03 230.05A13 0

703.23Schneider Greg43143 242.11 238.08 223.04A14 0

702.12Fraser Les24061 244.07 227.03 231.02A15 0

701.10Brough Mat26443 237.02 232.05 232.03A16 0

699.19Blacklock Michael44415 242.12 219.02 238.05A17 0

699.10Harrison Joy26480 235.04 228.02 236.04A18 0

698.11Muller Roy40774 242.04 231.02 225.05A19 0

698.11Bardell Norm43862 234.04 233.04 231.03A20 0

696.12Collaros Bill25648 237.03 240.06 219.03A21 0

695.07White Helen44659 227.03 234.02 234.02A22 0

691.13Selmes Mike27378 230.03 234.07 227.03J23 0

689.12Selmes Mark27423 235.06 233.05 221.01J24 0

685.08Steele Tony43884 233.04 225.02 227.02A25 0

679.09Preston Janey34192 222.01 226.03 231.05A26 0

679.06Frost Sonia44313 233.03 218.00 228.03A27 0

675.07Simmons Bernie44411 220.02 227.03 228.02A28 0

672.12Sullivan Paul43911 227.02 227.05 218.05A29 0
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Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

669.14Purtell Roger44451 226.06 226.04 217.04A30 0

665.09Matthews Natalie44587 229.03 216.01 220.05A31 0

0.00Keys Tom27285 0.00 0.00 0.00A32 0

0.00Powell Don26832 0.00 0.00 0.00A33 0

0.00Selmes Pete27377 0.00 0.00 0.00A34 0

0.00Simpson Patrick27397 0.00 0.00 0.00J35 0

0.00Simpson Suellen27398 0.00 0.00 0.00A36 0

0.00Wilson Robyn27401 0.00 0.00 0.00A37 0

0.00Rowe Annette32793 0.00 0.00 0.00A38 0

0.00Elliott Stuart43543 0.00 0.00 0.00A39 0

Lightfoot Richard31323 0.00 0.00A40 0
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Air Heavy Varmint  -  FINAL RESULTS

2019 National Championships
---BISC - Jim Smith Range 14/11/2019 17/11/2019

Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

717.17Elliott Annie43542 243.06 232.05 242.06A 01

714.16Cole Murray43389 237.06 237.02 240.08A 02

713.17Schneider Greg43143 236.06 240.04 237.07A 03

710.16Blacklock Michael44415 241.07 235.04 234.05A 04

710.11Blacklock Marley44414 235.03 230.03 245.05J 05

706.14Richards Rebecca27737 236.04 230.04 240.06A 06

701.08Muller Roy40774 231.01 239.03 231.04A 07

700.17Bardell Norm43862 237.04 236.08 227.05A 08

698.11Maccora Leo34097 235.05 236.04 227.02A 09

696.13Selmes Mark27423 233.09 232.01 231.03J 010

695.07Seaman Glenn26441 224.01 233.04 238.02A 011

694.12Patzwald John42248 232.06 234.04 228.02A 012

694.07Frost Sonia44313 230.03 227.01 237.03A 013

693.10Steele Tony43884 225.03 234.02 234.05A 014

692.15Simmons Bill43693 225.03 232.06 235.06A 015

691.12Rowe Annette32793 229.02 232.03 230.07A 016

690.13West Ben43858 231.04 225.04 234.05A 017

690.11Braun Chris27145 228.04 232.05 230.02A 018

688.11White Helen44659 225.03 235.04 228.04A 019

688.09Maccora Marise34098 232.04 231.03 225.02A 020

686.12Fraser Les24061 231.08 219.02 236.02A 021

685.07Harrison Joy26480 222.02 236.02 227.03A 022

684.10Selmes Mike27378 225.06 227.02 232.02J 023

683.11Lightfoot Richard31323 234.05 221.02 228.04A 024

683.08Fuller Harry27530 218.03 236.04 229.01A 025

681.09Brough Mat26443 232.02 214.02 235.05A 026

680.13Collaros Bill25648 233.05 229.05 218.03A 027

680.11Morgan Darren34037 227.03 231.03 222.05A 028

670.08Sullivan Paul43911 228.03 211.03 231.02A 029

664.09Simpson Patrick27397 220.03 224.03 220.03J 030

660.08Keys Tom27285 221.03 213.03 226.02A 031
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Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

659.07Simmons Bernie44411 222.01 225.03 212.03A 032

657.07Matthews Natalie44587 221.01 211.02 225.04A 033

646.07Purtell Roger44451 225.06 216.00 205.01A 034

620.02Preston Janey34192 213.00 204.01 203.01A 035

0.00Elliott Stuart43543 0.00 0.00 0.00A 036

0.00Selmes Pete27377 0.00 0.00 0.00A 037

0.00Powell Don26832 0.00 0.00 0.00A 038

0.00Wilson Robyn27401 0.00 0.00 0.00A 039

0.00Schultz Simon44617 0.00 0.00 0.00A 040

0.00Simpson Suellen27398 0.00 0.00 0.00A 041
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BISC - Jim Smith Range 14/11/2019

2019 National Championships
---

Air Rifle 2 Gun - Final Results
17/11/2019

Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy RifleTotal

1439.033 Cole Murray43389 237.06 237.02 240.08 714.16243.03 241.06 241.08 725.171

1434.030 Richards Rebecca27737 236.04 230.04 240.06 706.14248.08 243.04 237.04 728.162

1432.034 Elliott Annie43542 243.06 232.05 242.06 717.17240.06 235.05 240.06 715.173

1420.031 Blacklock Marley44414 235.03 230.03 245.05 710.11238.08 234.04 238.08 710.204

1416.040 Schneider Greg43143 236.06 240.04 237.07 713.17242.11 238.08 223.04 703.235

1414.031 Maccora Leo34097 235.05 236.04 227.02 698.11239.07 239.05 238.08 716.206

1409.035 Blacklock Michael44415 241.07 235.04 234.05 710.16242.12 219.02 238.05 699.197

1403.019 Seaman Glenn26441 224.01 233.04 238.02 695.07242.08 234.03 232.01 708.128

1401.026 West Ben43858 231.04 225.04 234.05 690.13238.07 236.04 237.02 711.139

1401.025 Patzwald John42248 232.06 234.04 228.02 694.12243.05 234.03 230.05 707.1310

1400.033 Simmons Bill43693 225.03 232.06 235.06 692.15246.12 238.04 224.02 708.1811

1399.019 Muller Roy40774 231.01 239.03 231.04 701.08242.04 231.02 225.05 698.1112

1398.028 Bardell Norm43862 237.04 236.08 227.05 700.17234.04 233.04 231.03 698.1113

1396.028 Maccora Marise34098 232.04 231.03 225.02 688.09243.09 242.05 223.05 708.1914

1396.021 Fuller Harry27530 218.03 236.04 229.01 683.08242.07 237.05 234.01 713.1315

1388.024 Fraser Les24061 231.08 219.02 236.02 686.12244.07 227.03 231.02 702.1216

1387.028 Morgan Darren34037 227.03 231.03 222.05 680.11238.10 232.04 237.03 707.1717

1385.025 Selmes Mark27423 233.09 232.01 231.03 696.13235.06 233.05 221.01 689.1218

1384.017 Harrison Joy26480 222.02 236.02 227.03 685.07235.04 228.02 236.04 699.1019

1383.018 White Helen44659 225.03 235.04 228.04 688.11227.03 234.02 234.02 695.0720

1382.019 Brough Mat26443 232.02 214.02 235.05 681.09237.02 232.05 232.03 701.1021

1378.018 Steele Tony43884 225.03 234.02 234.05 693.10233.04 225.02 227.02 685.0822

1376.025 Collaros Bill25648 233.05 229.05 218.03 680.13237.03 240.06 219.03 696.1223

1375.023 Selmes Mike27378 225.06 227.02 232.02 684.10230.03 234.07 227.03 691.1324

1373.013 Frost Sonia44313 230.03 227.01 237.03 694.07233.03 218.00 228.03 679.0625

1342.020 Sullivan Paul43911 228.03 211.03 231.02 670.08227.02 227.05 218.05 672.1226

1334.014 Simmons Bernie44411 222.01 225.03 212.03 659.07220.02 227.03 228.02 675.0727

1322.016 Matthews Natalie44587 221.01 211.02 225.04 657.07229.03 216.01 220.05 665.0928

1315.021 Purtell Roger44451 225.06 216.00 205.01 646.07226.06 226.04 217.04 669.1429

1299.011 Preston Janey34192 213.00 204.01 203.01 620.02222.01 226.03 231.05 679.0930

725.014 Schultz Simon44617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00245.03 236.04 244.07 725.1431

691.012 Rowe Annette32793 229.02 232.03 230.07 691.120.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032

664.009 Simpson Patrick27397 220.03 224.03 220.03 664.090.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033

660.008 Keys Tom27285 221.03 213.03 226.02 660.080.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034
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Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy RifleTotal

0.000 Selmes Pete27377 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035

0.000 Powell Don26832 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036

0.000 Wilson Robyn27401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037

0.000 Elliott Stuart43543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038

0.000 Simpson Suellen27398 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039

Lightfoot Richard31323 234.05 221.02 228.04 683.110.00 0.0040
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Rimfire I'ntl Sporter  -  FINAL RESULTS
---

2019 National Championships
BISC - Jim Smith Range 14/11/2019 17/11/2019

Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

730.2443862 Bardell Norm 248.11 244.08 238.05A 01

727.3426441 Seaman Glenn 244.13 240.12 243.09A 02

727.2342248 Patzwald John 242.08 244.10 241.05A 03

726.2826443 Brough Mat 240.05 244.14 242.09A 04

726.2525648 Collaros Bill 242.08 244.11 240.06A 05

725.3242778 Sondergeld Clinton 242.14 243.11 240.07A 06

724.2344424 Holmes Chloe 243.08 243.09 238.06A 07

723.2727737 Richards Rebecca 244.09 239.09 240.09A 08

723.2127735 Jenkins David 244.08 240.07 239.06A 09

721.2443911 Sullivan Paul 246.13 238.06 237.05A 010

721.2244617 Schultz Simon 239.09 245.08 237.05A 011

720.2243693 Simmons Bill 241.09 240.04 239.09A 012

718.2134037 Morgan Darren 242.08 234.06 242.07A 013

714.1731055 Preston Chris 244.06 238.05 232.06A 014

712.2543143 Schneider Greg 234.05 239.08 239.12A 015

711.2434097 Maccora Leo 235.07 242.10 234.07A 016

711.1743884 Steele Tony 243.10 239.04 229.03A 017

710.1626427 Knight Geoff 239.05 231.08 240.03A 018

709.1944313 Frost Sonia 237.09 244.07 228.03A 019

709.1843858 West Ben 243.09 230.05 236.04A 020

707.1643227 Kahler Mel 241.10 235.03 231.03A 021

703.1534192 Preston Janey 234.03 237.04 232.08A 022

702.2127530 Fuller Harry 233.07 233.08 236.06A 023

702.1840774 Muller Roy 234.05 237.05 231.08A 024

701.1726480 Harrison Joy 237.09 232.04 232.04A 025

700.0827285 Keys Tom 231.04 234.02 235.02A 026

699.2832793 Rowe Annette 234.14 235.08 230.06A 027

695.1527377 Selmes Pete 228.04 236.05 231.06A 028

690.1831323 Lightfoot Richard 227.05 235.07 228.06A 029

684.1427378 Selmes Mike 234.04 221.05 229.05J 030
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Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

683.1444659 White Helen 226.04 229.02 228.08A 031

683.1044414 Blacklock Marley 226.05 226.03 231.02J 032

681.1434098 Maccora Marise 230.07 228.06 223.01A 033

680.1127396 Simpson Peter 229.05 228.03 223.03A 034

675.1931258 Romanoff Dean 212.02 222.02 241.15A 035

675.0644411 Simmons Bernie 229.01 220.01 226.04A 036

656.0527423 Selmes Mark 228.02 215.03 213.00J 037

656.0444587 Matthews Natalie 209.00 230.01 217.03A 038

655.1343223 Schneider Jarred 233.08 218.02 204.03J 039

655.1027734 Jenkins Danae 223.06 214.00 218.04A 040

654.0827397 Simpson Patrick 215.01 222.04 217.03J 041

653.0627777 Matthews John 222.01 231.04 200.01A 042

632.0424061 Fraser Les 217.02 222.02 193.00A 043

607.1044098 Rushbrook Brent 200.02 181.02 226.06A 044

560.0744664 Rushbrook Cody 147.02 197.03 216.02J 045

481.0144451 Purtell Roger 181.01 125.00 175.00A 046

0.0026832 Powell Don 0.00 0.00 0.00A 047

0.0043389 Cole Murray 0.00 0.00 0.00A 048
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Rimfire Light Varmint  -  FINAL RESULTS
---

2019 National Championships
BISC - Jim Smith Range 14/11/2019 17/11/2019

Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

737.3443542 Elliott Annie 245.12 244.08 248.14A1 0

735.3444617 Schultz Simon 246.11 242.10 247.13A2 0

734.3843693 Simmons Bill 241.12 246.13 247.13A3 0

734.3042248 Patzwald John 244.09 248.13 242.08A4 0

734.2927737 Richards Rebecca 239.10 249.08 246.11A5 0

734.2824061 Fraser Les 242.05 243.07 249.16A6 0

733.2943143 Schneider Greg 243.08 247.13 243.08A7 0

733.2852065 Cowburn Barry 244.08 246.09 243.11A8 0

731.2526443 Brough Mat 248.09 241.08 242.08A9 0

729.2226441 Seaman Glenn 243.07 239.05 247.10A10 0

728.2825648 Collaros Bill 244.09 243.12 241.07A11 0

727.2244659 White Helen 236.05 243.07 248.10A12 0

726.2827378 Selmes Mike 239.11 242.08 245.09J13 0

725.2632793 Rowe Annette 241.08 242.09 242.09A14 0

725.2526480 Harrison Joy 240.06 241.10 244.09A15 0

725.2244411 Simmons Bernie 237.07 246.08 242.07A16 0

724.2943911 Sullivan Paul 245.12 240.07 239.10A17 0

724.2134192 Preston Janey 238.06 242.09 244.06A18 0

724.1927734 Jenkins Danae 239.05 243.08 242.06A19 0

723.2540774 Muller Roy 240.10 240.05 243.10A20 0

723.1643858 West Ben 232.02 245.04 246.10A21 0

722.2334037 Morgan Darren 243.08 234.05 245.10A22 0

722.2226427 Knight Geoff 239.07 241.07 242.08A23 0

720.2343884 Steele Tony 245.09 239.06 236.08A24 0

720.1827377 Selmes Pete 238.06 237.04 245.08A25 0

718.2743389 Cole Murray 230.05 247.14 241.08A26 0

718.1827735 Jenkins David 235.05 239.07 244.06A27 0

715.2327285 Keys Tom 237.08 239.06 239.09A28 0

715.2044656 Carruthers Kevin 234.04 238.09 243.07A29 0

714.1644414 Blacklock Marley 228.03 239.05 247.08J30 0

712.2031055 Preston Chris 227.04 239.06 246.10A31 0

712.1544313 Frost Sonia 234.05 235.06 243.04A32 0

711.1427423 Selmes Mark 227.04 246.05 238.05J33 0
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Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

709.1743223 Schneider Jarred 227.02 236.07 246.08J34 0

709.1644415 Blacklock Michael 231.04 235.05 243.07A35 0

708.1431323 Lightfoot Richard 233.02 240.07 235.05A36 0

706.2342778 Sondergeld Clinton 241.07 237.08 228.08A37 0

706.1944098 Rushbrook Brent 223.04 241.06 242.09A38 0

695.1634098 Maccora Marise 227.04 231.03 237.09A39 0

695.1531258 Romanoff Dean 235.07 225.02 235.06A40 0

692.1627398 Simpson Suellen 220.03 244.06 228.07A41 0

692.1534097 Maccora Leo 228.04 226.04 238.07A42 0

692.1544587 Matthews Natalie 226.05 233.06 233.04A43 0

689.1327777 Matthews John 235.06 220.02 234.05A44 0

670.1143227 Kahler Mel 207.01 227.03 236.07A45 0

665.1644664 Rushbrook Cody 217.04 226.08 222.04J46 0

659.0827396 Simpson Peter 224.05 211.00 224.03A47 0

651.0944424 Holmes Chloe 213.02 197.01 241.06A48 0

647.0927397 Simpson Patrick 224.04 222.04 201.01J49 0

231.0327530 Fuller Harry 231.03 0.00 0.00A50 0

0.0026832 Powell Don 0.00 0.00 0.00A51 0

0.0044451 Purtell Roger 0.00 0.00 0.00A52 0

0.0043543 Elliott Stuart 0.00 0.00 0.00A53 0

0.0043862 Bardell Norm 0.00 0.00 0.00A54 0

0.0027401 Wilson Robyn 0.00 0.00 0.00A55 0
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2019 National Championships
BISC - Jim Smith Range

Rimfire Heavy Varmint  -  FINAL RESULTS
14/11/2019 17/11/2019---

Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

744.39Elliott Annie43542 250.13 247.12 247.141 0A

742.31Rowe Annette32793 249.12 248.13 245.062 0A

741.43West Ben43858 248.15 246.12 247.163 0A

739.39Cole Murray43389 248.12 243.09 248.184 0A

739.38Sullivan Paul43911 247.16 246.09 246.135 0A

739.32Schneider Greg43143 246.08 247.11 246.136 0A

739.27Cowburn Barry52065 247.13 245.13 247.017 0A

739.25Morgan Darren34037 248.12 245.04 246.098 0A

738.35Rizzo Marco44376 246.11 247.12 245.129 0A

737.34Rizzo Maria44377 247.17 246.12 244.0510 0A

736.34Brough Mat26443 242.10 246.12 248.1211 0A

736.31Bardell Norm43862 246.10 249.12 241.0912 0A

736.30Lacey Mark44588 246.10 247.11 243.0913 0A

735.33Lightfoot Richard31323 248.14 244.09 243.1014 0A

735.31Richards Rebecca27737 244.06 246.13 245.1215 0A

735.30Seaman Glenn26441 248.12 244.09 243.0916 0A

733.31Holmes Chloe44424 247.11 240.08 246.1217 0A

733.24Carruthers Kevin44656 245.09 245.11 243.0418 0A

732.29Matthews John27777 248.10 241.09 243.1019 0A

732.29Simmons Bill43693 247.08 241.11 244.1020 0A

732.28Roulston Greg44286 248.12 240.05 244.1121 0A

732.25Collaros Bill25648 244.09 247.10 241.0622 0A

732.23Selmes Mike27378 244.08 247.10 241.0523 0J

730.33Steele Tony43884 247.12 239.10 244.1124 0A

730.29Frost Sonia44313 241.08 243.12 246.0925 0A

730.25Schultz Simon44617 247.10 241.06 242.0926 0A

728.30Preston Janey34192 240.07 247.10 241.1327 0A

728.29Sondergeld Clinton42778 245.08 242.10 241.1128 0A

728.28Blacklock Marley44414 248.12 241.10 239.0629 0J

728.20Bardell Caden44130 244.09 241.05 243.0630 0J

728.18Patzwald John42248 246.07 241.07 241.0431 0A

727.25Preston Chris31055 247.12 241.08 239.0532 0A

725.25Romanoff Dean31258 245.10 239.06 241.0933 0A
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Posn Comp. No Name Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break 
Posn

725.22Blacklock Michael44415 242.06 243.06 240.1034 0A

724.23Lacey Fiona44658 242.05 239.08 243.1035 0A

724.20Harrison Joy26480 240.07 243.09 241.0436 0A

723.24Matthews Natalie44587 243.07 241.09 239.0837 0A

722.29Maccora Leo34097 247.12 240.08 235.0938 0A

721.26Simpson Peter27396 243.08 236.07 242.1139 0A

720.29Selmes Pete27377 239.10 239.10 242.0940 0A

720.27Jenkins David27735 243.08 240.11 237.0841 0A

720.24Jenkins Danae27734 240.09 244.08 236.0742 0A

720.20Fraser Les24061 243.09 237.04 240.0743 0A

719.23Keys Tom27285 241.09 240.06 238.0844 0A

717.19Maccora Marise34098 241.07 238.04 238.0845 0A

716.24Knight Geoff26427 241.07 230.07 245.1046 0A

715.22Muller Roy40774 243.09 231.06 241.0747 0A

714.21White Helen44659 244.09 236.07 234.0548 0A

712.17Rushbrook Brent44098 241.04 232.08 239.0549 0A

711.16Kahler Mel43227 236.05 237.04 238.0750 0A

709.23Simpson Patrick27397 242.10 230.06 237.0751 0J

709.20Schneider Jarred43223 235.08 239.07 235.0552 0J

708.22Selmes Mark27423 238.08 237.06 233.0853 0J

697.18Rushbrook Cody44664 242.09 233.06 222.0354 0J

691.20Appleby Ian44557 231.08 230.02 230.1055 0A

678.08Simpson Suellen27398 235.04 211.01 232.0356 0A

667.11Simmons Bernie44411 236.06 216.03 215.0257 0A

471.12Purtell Roger44451 0.00 237.06 234.0658 0A

237.05Jones Phil44379 237.05 0.00 0.0059 0A

0.00Wilson Robyn27401 0.00 0.00 0.0060 0A

0.00Elliott Stuart43543 0.00 0.00 0.0061 0A

0.00Powell Don26832 0.00 0.00 0.0062 0A
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2019 National Championships
14/11/2019 17/11/2019BISC - Jim Smith Range ---

Rimfire 2 Gun(RLV + RHV) - Final Results

Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy RifleTotal

1481.073 43542Elliott Annie 245.12 244.08 248.14 737.34 250.13 247.12 247.14 744.391

1472.061 43143Schneider Greg 243.08 247.13 243.08 733.29 246.08 247.11 246.13 739.322

1472.055 52065Cowburn Barry 244.08 246.09 243.11 733.28 247.13 245.13 247.01 739.273

1469.060 27737Richards Rebecca 239.10 249.08 246.11 734.29 244.06 246.13 245.12 735.314

1467.059 26443Brough Mat 248.09 241.08 242.08 731.25 242.10 246.12 248.12 736.345

1467.057 32793Rowe Annette 241.08 242.09 242.09 725.26 249.12 248.13 245.06 742.316

1466.067 43693Simmons Bill 241.12 246.13 247.13 734.38 247.08 241.11 244.10 732.297

1465.059 44617Schultz Simon 246.11 242.10 247.13 735.34 247.10 241.06 242.09 730.258

1464.059 43858West Ben 232.02 245.04 246.10 723.16 248.15 246.12 247.16 741.439

1464.052 26441Seaman Glenn 243.07 239.05 247.10 729.22 248.12 244.09 243.09 735.3010

1463.067 43911Sullivan Paul 245.12 240.07 239.10 724.29 247.16 246.09 246.13 739.3811

1462.048 42248Patzwald John 244.09 248.13 242.08 734.30 246.07 241.07 241.04 728.1812

1461.048 34037Morgan Darren 243.08 234.05 245.10 722.23 248.12 245.04 246.09 739.2513

1460.053 25648Collaros Bill 244.09 243.12 241.07 728.28 244.09 247.10 241.06 732.2514

1458.051 27378Selmes Mike 239.11 242.08 245.09 726.28 244.08 247.10 241.05 732.2315

1457.066 43389Cole Murray 230.05 247.14 241.08 718.27 248.12 243.09 248.18 739.3916

1454.048 24061Fraser Les 242.05 243.07 249.16 734.28 243.09 237.04 240.07 720.2017

1452.051 34192Preston Janey 238.06 242.09 244.06 724.21 240.07 247.10 241.13 728.3018

1450.056 43884Steele Tony 245.09 239.06 236.08 720.23 247.12 239.10 244.11 730.3319

1449.045 26480Harrison Joy 240.06 241.10 244.09 725.25 240.07 243.09 241.04 724.2020

1448.044 44656Carruthers Kevin 234.04 238.09 243.07 715.20 245.09 245.11 243.04 733.2421

1444.043 27734Jenkins Danae 239.05 243.08 242.06 724.19 240.09 244.08 236.07 720.2422

1443.047 31323Lightfoot Richard 233.02 240.07 235.05 708.14 248.14 244.09 243.10 735.3323

1442.044 44414Blacklock Marley 228.03 239.05 247.08 714.16 248.12 241.10 239.06 728.2824

1442.044 44313Frost Sonia 234.05 235.06 243.04 712.15 241.08 243.12 246.09 730.2925

1441.043 44659White Helen 236.05 243.07 248.10 727.22 244.09 236.07 234.05 714.2126

1440.047 27377Selmes Pete 238.06 237.04 245.08 720.18 239.10 239.10 242.09 720.2927

1439.045 31055Preston Chris 227.04 239.06 246.10 712.20 247.12 241.08 239.05 727.2528

1438.047 40774Muller Roy 240.10 240.05 243.10 723.25 243.09 231.06 241.07 715.2229

1438.046 26427Knight Geoff 239.07 241.07 242.08 722.22 241.07 230.07 245.10 716.2430

1438.045 27735Jenkins David 235.05 239.07 244.06 718.18 243.08 240.11 237.08 720.2731

1434.052 42778Sondergeld Clinton 241.07 237.08 228.08 706.23 245.08 242.10 241.11 728.2932

1434.046 27285Keys Tom 237.08 239.06 239.09 715.23 241.09 240.06 238.08 719.2333
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1434.038 44415Blacklock Michael 231.04 235.05 243.07 709.16 242.06 243.06 240.10 725.2234

1421.042 27777Matthews John 235.06 220.02 234.05 689.13 248.10 241.09 243.10 732.2935

1420.040 31258Romanoff Dean 235.07 225.02 235.06 695.15 245.10 239.06 241.09 725.2536

1419.036 27423Selmes Mark 227.04 246.05 238.05 711.14 238.08 237.06 233.08 708.2237

1418.037 43223Schneider Jarred 227.02 236.07 246.08 709.17 235.08 239.07 235.05 709.2038

1418.036 44098Rushbrook Brent 223.04 241.06 242.09 706.19 241.04 232.08 239.05 712.1739

1415.039 44587Matthews Natalie 226.05 233.06 233.04 692.15 243.07 241.09 239.08 723.2440

1414.044 34097Maccora Leo 228.04 226.04 238.07 692.15 247.12 240.08 235.09 722.2941

1412.035 34098Maccora Marise 227.04 231.03 237.09 695.16 241.07 238.04 238.08 717.1942

1392.033 44411Simmons Bernie 237.07 246.08 242.07 725.22 236.06 216.03 215.02 667.1143

1384.040 44424Holmes Chloe 213.02 197.01 241.06 651.09 247.11 240.08 246.12 733.3144

1381.027 43227Kahler Mel 207.01 227.03 236.07 670.11 236.05 237.04 238.07 711.1645

1380.034 27396Simpson Peter 224.05 211.00 224.03 659.08 243.08 236.07 242.11 721.2646

1370.024 27398Simpson Suellen 220.03 244.06 228.07 692.16 235.04 211.01 232.03 678.0847

1362.034 44664Rushbrook Cody 217.04 226.08 222.04 665.16 242.09 233.06 222.03 697.1848

1356.032 27397Simpson Patrick 224.04 222.04 201.01 647.09 242.10 230.06 237.07 709.2349

736.031 43862Bardell Norm 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246.10 249.12 241.09 736.3150

471.012 44451Purtell Roger 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.06 234.06 471.1251

0.000 26832Powell Don 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052

0.000 43543Elliott Stuart 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053

0.000 27401Wilson Robyn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054
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2019 National Championships
14/11/2019 17/11/2019BISC - Jim Smith Range ---

Rimfire 3 Gun(IS +RLV + RHV) - Final Results
Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy Rifle International SporterTotal

2193.087 Brough Mat 248.09 241.08 242.08 731.25 242.10 246.12 248.12 736.34 240.05 244.14 242.09 726.281 26443

2192.087 Richards Rebecca 239.10 249.08 246.11 734.29 244.06 246.13 245.12 735.31 244.09 239.09 240.09 723.272 27737

2191.086 Seaman Glenn 243.07 239.05 247.10 729.22 248.12 244.09 243.09 735.30 244.13 240.12 243.09 727.343 26441

2189.071 Patzwald John 244.09 248.13 242.08 734.30 246.07 241.07 241.04 728.18 242.08 244.10 241.05 727.234 42248

2186.089 Simmons Bill 241.12 246.13 247.13 734.38 247.08 241.11 244.10 732.29 241.09 240.04 239.09 720.225 43693

2186.081 Schultz Simon 246.11 242.10 247.13 735.34 247.10 241.06 242.09 730.25 239.09 245.08 237.05 721.226 44617

2186.078 Collaros Bill 244.09 243.12 241.07 728.28 244.09 247.10 241.06 732.25 242.08 244.11 240.06 726.257 25648

2184.091 Sullivan Paul 245.12 240.07 239.10 724.29 247.16 246.09 246.13 739.38 246.13 238.06 237.05 721.248 43911

2184.086 Schneider Greg 243.08 247.13 243.08 733.29 246.08 247.11 246.13 739.32 234.05 239.08 239.12 712.259 43143

2179.069 Morgan Darren 243.08 234.05 245.10 722.23 248.12 245.04 246.09 739.25 242.08 234.06 242.07 718.2110 34037

2173.077 West Ben 232.02 245.04 246.10 723.16 248.15 246.12 247.16 741.43 243.09 230.05 236.04 709.1811 43858

2166.085 Rowe Annette 241.08 242.09 242.09 725.26 249.12 248.13 245.06 742.31 234.14 235.08 230.06 699.2812 32793

2161.073 Steele Tony 245.09 239.06 236.08 720.23 247.12 239.10 244.11 730.33 243.10 239.04 229.03 711.1713 43884

2161.066 Jenkins David 235.05 239.07 244.06 718.18 243.08 240.11 237.08 720.27 244.08 240.07 239.06 723.2114 27735

2159.084 Sondergeld Clinton 241.07 237.08 228.08 706.23 245.08 242.10 241.11 728.29 242.14 243.11 240.07 725.3215 42778

2155.066 Preston Janey 238.06 242.09 244.06 724.21 240.07 247.10 241.13 728.30 234.03 237.04 232.08 703.1516 34192

2153.062 Preston Chris 227.04 239.06 246.10 712.20 247.12 241.08 239.05 727.25 244.06 238.05 232.06 714.1717 31055

2151.063 Frost Sonia 234.05 235.06 243.04 712.15 241.08 243.12 246.09 730.29 237.09 244.07 228.03 709.1918 44313

2150.062 Harrison Joy 240.06 241.10 244.09 725.25 240.07 243.09 241.04 724.20 237.09 232.04 232.04 701.1719 26480

2148.062 Knight Geoff 239.07 241.07 242.08 722.22 241.07 230.07 245.10 716.24 239.05 231.08 240.03 710.1620 26427

2142.065 Selmes Mike 239.11 242.08 245.09 726.28 244.08 247.10 241.05 732.23 234.04 221.05 229.05 684.1421 27378

2140.065 Muller Roy 240.10 240.05 243.10 723.25 243.09 231.06 241.07 715.22 234.05 237.05 231.08 702.1822 40774
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Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy Rifle International SporterTotal
2135.062 Selmes Pete 238.06 237.04 245.08 720.18 239.10 239.10 242.09 720.29 228.04 236.05 231.06 695.1523 27377

2134.054 Keys Tom 237.08 239.06 239.09 715.23 241.09 240.06 238.08 719.23 231.04 234.02 235.02 700.0824 27285

2133.065 Lightfoot Richard 233.02 240.07 235.05 708.14 248.14 244.09 243.10 735.33 227.05 235.07 228.06 690.1825 31323

2125.068 Maccora Leo 228.04 226.04 238.07 692.15 247.12 240.08 235.09 722.29 235.07 242.10 234.07 711.2426 34097

2125.054 Blacklock Marley 228.03 239.05 247.08 714.16 248.12 241.10 239.06 728.28 226.05 226.03 231.02 683.1027 44414

2124.057 White Helen 236.05 243.07 248.10 727.22 244.09 236.07 234.05 714.21 226.04 229.02 228.08 683.1428 44659

2108.063 Holmes Chloe 213.02 197.01 241.06 651.09 247.11 240.08 246.12 733.31 243.08 243.09 238.06 724.2329 44424

2099.053 Jenkins Danae 239.05 243.08 242.06 724.19 240.09 244.08 236.07 720.24 223.06 214.00 218.04 655.1030 27734

2095.059 Romanoff Dean 235.07 225.02 235.06 695.15 245.10 239.06 241.09 725.25 212.02 222.02 241.15 675.1931 31258

2093.049 Maccora Marise 227.04 231.03 237.09 695.16 241.07 238.04 238.08 717.19 230.07 228.06 223.01 681.1432 34098

2088.043 Kahler Mel 207.01 227.03 236.07 670.11 236.05 237.04 238.07 711.16 241.10 235.03 231.03 707.1633 43227

2086.052 Fraser Les 242.05 243.07 249.16 734.28 243.09 237.04 240.07 720.20 217.02 222.02 193.00 632.0434 24061

2075.041 Selmes Mark 227.04 246.05 238.05 711.14 238.08 237.06 233.08 708.22 228.02 215.03 213.00 656.0535 27423

2074.048 Matthews John 235.06 220.02 234.05 689.13 248.10 241.09 243.10 732.29 222.01 231.04 200.01 653.0636 27777

2073.050 Schneider Jarred 227.02 236.07 246.08 709.17 235.08 239.07 235.05 709.20 233.08 218.02 204.03 655.1337 43223

2071.043 Matthews Natalie 226.05 233.06 233.04 692.15 243.07 241.09 239.08 723.24 209.00 230.01 217.03 656.0438 44587

2067.039 Simmons Bernie 237.07 246.08 242.07 725.22 236.06 216.03 215.02 667.11 229.01 220.01 226.04 675.0639 44411

2060.045 Simpson Peter 224.05 211.00 224.03 659.08 243.08 236.07 242.11 721.26 229.05 228.03 223.03 680.1140 27396

2025.046 Rushbrook Brent 223.04 241.06 242.09 706.19 241.04 232.08 239.05 712.17 200.02 181.02 226.06 607.1041 44098

2010.040 Simpson Patrick 224.04 222.04 201.01 647.09 242.10 230.06 237.07 709.23 215.01 222.04 217.03 654.0842 27397

1922.041 Rushbrook Cody 217.04 226.08 222.04 665.16 242.09 233.06 222.03 697.18 147.02 197.03 216.02 560.0743 44664

1466.055 Bardell Norm 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246.10 249.12 241.09 736.31 248.11 244.08 238.05 730.2444 43862

1457.066 Cole Murray 230.05 247.14 241.08 718.27 248.12 243.09 248.18 739.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045 43389

952.013 Purtell Roger 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.06 234.06 471.12 181.01 125.00 175.00 481.0146 44451

0.000 Powell Don 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047 26832
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